Confidentiality Requested: Yes No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

1282980

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW □ Gas □ D&A □ ENHR □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
□ OG □ GSW □ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
Dual Completion Permit #: SWD Permit #:	
SWD Permit # ENHR Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East _ West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

	Page Two	1282980
Operator Name:	_ Lease Name:	Well #:
Sec TwpS. R East _ West	County:	
INCTRUCTIONS. Chain important tang of formations papetrated	stail all aaroa Bapart all final	apping of drill stome tools giving interval toolad, time tool

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	eets)	Yes No		-	n (Top), Depth an		Sample
Samples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	Yes No	Nam	e		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
			RECORD Ne				
		Report all strings set-o	conductor, surface, inte	ermediate, producti	on, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
	· · · · · · ·	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives	
Protect Casing							
Plug Off Zone							

Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well?	Yes	No	(
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons?	Yes	No	(
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry?	Yes	No	(

(If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
(If No, skip question 3)

(If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot		PERFORATION Specify Foo		RD - Bridge PI Each Interval P		e	,		ement Squeeze Record I of Material Used)	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Siz	ze:	Set At:		Packer	r At:	Liner R	un:	No	
Date of First, Resumed	Producti	on, SWD or ENHR		Producing M	ethod:	ping	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Oil Bbl	S.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO					METHOD	OF COMPLE	TION			
Vented Sold	_	Jsed on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.		Comp.	Commingled (Submit ACO-4)	PRODUCTION IN	
(If vented, Sub	omit ACO	-18.)		Other (Specify)			,	(Subinic ACO-4)		

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	American Oil LLC
Well Name	Shirer 1-17
Doc ID	1282980

Casing

	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set		Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	8.625	8.625	23	305	Common	150	2% Gel
Production	7.875	5.50	15.50	3565	Common	150	2% Gel



e. 5 'm

PAGE	CUST NO	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1010354	1718	10/07/2015
	INVOI	CE NUMB	ER

91936306

в	Pratt AMERICAN OIL		672-1201	J O P	LEASE NAME LOCATION	Shirer	1-17	
I L	1023 RESERVAT HAYS	ION RD		s I	COUNTY STATE JOB DESCRIPTION	Barton KS		
т о	KS US 676 ATTN:	01		T E	JOB CONTACT	Cement-New	well	Casing/Pi

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.	·	TER	MS	DUE	DATE
40881159	20920				Net - 3	0 days	11/06	/2015
For Service Dates	: 10/05/2015 to 10	0/05/2015	QTY	U of M	UNIT I	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUN
040881159								
171812717A Cemer Cement 8 5/8 Surfac	nt-New Well Casing/Pi 1 e	0/05/2015						
60/40 POZ			300.00	EA		5.40		1 620 00
Celloflake			75.00			1.66		1,620.00
Calcium Chloride			774.00	EA		0.47		365.71
"Unit Mileage Chg (P Heavy Equipment Mil			65.00			2.02		131.
839TM-Prop & Bulk [-		130.00 1.00			3.38		438.
Depth Charge; 0-500			1.00	1		943.33 450.00		943.3
Blending & Mixing Se	5		300.00			400.00 0.63		450.0 189.0
"Service Supervisor,	first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA		78.75		78.3
	22 V-3	0210/						
	11508	3						
	Come	+ 8-5/8 Surf	aer					
19/13/15	emailed tie	1d tickets to	Zach					
LEASE REMIT T	'O: SEN	ID OTHER CORRESP	ONDENCE TO	l_ ':				
BASIC ENERGY S PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 7528	ERVICES,LP BAS	IC ENERGY SERVI CHERRY ST, STE T WORTH, TX 761	CES,LP 2100		SUB TOTA TA ICE TOTA	x		,342.03 158.29

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 12717 Α

ODEDATOR COMEDACT

DATE TICKET NO.

MALLI OWNED

7-18-14

JOB 10-5-15 DISTRICT PLATT				NEW WELL PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER WELL WELL					
CUSTOMER A	erican oil // (LEASE					hiler		WELL NO.	
ADDRESS					COUNTY	BAIN	STATE 4		
CITY STATE					SERVICE C	REW	HATTAL GIAVI, 17.	- qui vi me	
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE: (NW 81/5 Sultil				
EQUIPMENT#	HRS			EQL	EQUIPMENT#		TRUCK CALLED		
20920	, 5						ARRIVED AT JOB	AM 12 4	
1991%	. 2 5					_	START OPERATION	AM 23	
<u> </u>							FINISH OPERATION	AM 2. Ou	
							RELEASED	AM 2 3	
							MILES FROM STATION TO WELI	- 6.5	

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED:

ITEM/PRICE				T T	H, OPERATOR, CONT		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERV	ICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	JT
CP 103	60/40 102		54	300 -	and the second s	3,605	42
						and prove the	
501 33	Cellocian.		15	75		- The head	40
CC 109	CALCIUM Children		15	770 -		812	and the
E (00.	P.M. Miles		N. L.	6 2	292.54	- internet	en mersonen Mangelau
Ë LOI	hearty of Main		On 1	1360		975	8,0 %
Ê (13	Prof + bulk D-1.		700	839		2.04%	2.5
62 200	Depthy churse On Sim		ef h v	1		1,000	3.2
2 - 240	Blend + My charge		< U	3,06		420	.ge.
5003	Survey		е ^{се,} р.,	1		175	07
							1
СНЕ	MICAL / ACID DATA:			<u>_</u>	SUB TOTAL	9,648	<u>95</u>
		SERVICE & EQ	JIPMENT	%TAX	ON \$	<u> </u>	
		MATERIALS		%TAX			
		L			TOTAL		
						4 245	1
					160	4976	1
SERVICE		MATERIAL AND SI					<u>}</u>
	E MING MINT TAL ORDERED	BY CUSTOMER AND	RECEIVED	BY	and the first of the second	1 - 12	

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

, to

ENERGY SERVICES PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Lease -1	CTACAN NA C	0.i1 11		Lease No Well #					Date	-5-15	
Lease SP	HAR PR			vveil #	·	8	Alexandra da la composición de la compo			-	
Field Order	# Statio	1- / QY				Casing	S/ De	pth Jos Hy	County BA	104	State MS
Type Job	nw"	5 78	5416	Care -			Format	ion		Legal Descriptio	n 16 //
PIP	E DATA	PER	FORATIN	G DATA		FLUID	JSED			MENT RESU	
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ize Shots/I	Ft		Acid				BATE PRES		
Depthy of	, S Depth	From			Dro D	Dod				5 Min.	
/olume		From	To		Pad	274 yel	39.	Max 1/4 Min	N (V)		3 <u>.</u> . <u>.</u>
Max Press	Max Pres	trained and the second s	To		Frac			Avg		10 Mir	
	on Annulus \	/01	<u>To</u>			10000000000000000000000000000000000000		HHP Used	4	15 Mir	
Plug Depth	Packer De	epth	To		Flush	1 3 6		Gas Volur			is Pressure
Customer Rep	oresentative	From From	То	Statio		1	<u> </u>			Total L	
		<u>, 6 14 × 1.</u>	22-	and a second second second second	A COMPANY OF THE OWNER OF	Vev.	'n Guli		Treater 747	k matral	
Service Units Driver	Phatron		33708	1209) V-33				19915			
lames	Casing	Tubing		_ <u></u>	<u> </u>		Me	S & Q & S			
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pur	mped	Ra	ate	****	4	Service	Log	
12:45	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	- 1999	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	location	SALWAY	meetin	
1	<u> </u>		<u>)</u>))	Kun	ning 1	200		
1:05			<u> </u>				casia	9 01	bottom		
1:22		<u> </u>	\geq)	1	,	hook	70 C	515/ Bre	AK LITC	N. Kig
	50		5		kan		Pumi 3 661 man Mix 300 sas 60/43 Poz @ 14.8				
1:24	30	4	64	·	5	>	Mix	300 5	ris 60/4	3 PSZ P	0 14.8
1:55	150		Poyogana.		5		STALF	NISPH	c Alens her frankelt		
2:00	150		18	3024	and the second s		PINS	Dong S	hall ever -	TU SHREA	
998.00000					1999. 		į 5	6613 1	B Shitter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		1						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jib	1200 Miche	
										FIANK YO	24!
				<u> </u>				-	- Hand - Tring Comp, Hold Hand - Tring a limiting	M. Me	Margar
			-						et.	SCOTT 4	
·····					-		99000000000000000000000000000000000000			y 	

									1999 and 199 9 and a law of the state of th		
					- <u>defanciación</u>				and for		
								-		**************************************	
		·						· · ·		00	
								Al and a manufacture a			

ini. SA

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



· /

PAGE	CUST NO	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1010354	1718	10/15/2015
	INVOI	CE NUMB	ER
	919	43164	

	Pratt	(620)	672-1201	J	LEASE NAME	Shirer 1-17	\mathcal{O}
ъ	AMERICAN OIL LL	c		в	LOCATION		YO
				5	COUNTY	Barton	\ \
L	1023 RESERVATIO			S	STATE	KS	
	HAYS			I	JOB DESCRIPTION	Cement-New Well	Casing/Pi
т	KS US 67601			E	JOB CONTACT		
ο	ATTN:						

O ATTN:

86779 0/2015 to 10 Well Casing/Pi 1 C.C.M. 5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)" one way)"		QTY 140.00 40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA	Net - 30 days UNIT PRICE 8.50 6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00 55.00	240.00 194.00 247.50 397.50 234.50 64.75 375.00 200.0 180.0
Well Casing/Pi 1 CC. CCm(5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)"	0/10/2015 22 V-302VO√ 1505	140.00 40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 6.00	М ЕА ЕА ЕА ЕА ЕА ЕА ЕА ЕА ЕА	8.50 6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00	1,190.00 240.00 194.00 247.50 397.50 234.50 64.75 375.00 200.1
Well Casing/Pi 1 CC. CCm(5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)"	0/10/2015 22 V-302VO√ 1505	40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 6.00	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA	6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00	240.00 194.00 247.50 397.50 234.50 64.79 375.00 200. 180.
5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)"	22 V-30210V	40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 6.00	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA	6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00	240.00 194.00 247.56 397.56 234.56 64.79 375.00 200. 180.
5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)"	22 V-30210V	40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 6.00	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA	6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00	240.0 194.0 247.5 397.5 234.5 64.7 375.0 200. 180.
() () 5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)"	22 V-30210V 1508 ent 5.5 Longstr	40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 6.00	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA	6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00	240.0 194.0 247.5 397.5 234.5 64.7 375.0 200 180
CCmf 5 1/2"" (Blu ' (Blue)"	V-30210V 1508 ent 5.5 Longstr	40.00 776.00 660.00 106.00 700.00 35.00 500.00 1.00 1.00 6.00	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA	6.00 0.25 0.38 3.75 0.34 1.85 0.75 200.00 180.00	240.0 194.0 247.5 397.5 234.5 64.7 375.0 200 180
ery Chrg harge hrs on loc.		65.00 130.00 1.00 1.00 180.00 1.00	MI EA EA BAG EA	145.00 2.25 3.75 678.44 1,080.00 0.70 87.50 125.00	146 487 678 1,080 126 87
CES,LP BAS	SIC ENERGY SERV 1 CHERRY ST, ST	ICES,LP E 2100		SUB TOTAL TAX	6,528. 220. 6,749.
-	rs on loc. SE CES, LP BA 80	rs on loc. SEND OTHER CORRES CES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERV 801 CHERRY ST, ST	narge 180.00 rs on loc. 1.00 1.00	harge 180.00 BAG rs on loc. 1.00 EA 1.00 EA 1.00 EA SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: SEND CHERRY ST, STE 2100 STE 2100 03 FORT WORTH TY 76102 STE 2100	Aarge 180.00 BAG 0.70 rs on loc. 1.00 EA 87.50 1.00 EA 125.00 SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: CES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 TAX

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 12581 A

SIGNED:

J grang		₽₽₽₽ ™
	I da	SIC
A summer b	ENERGY	SERVICES
Sec. 1	PRESSURE PUMP	ING & WIRELINE

Phone 620-672-1201 1716 11.

10244 NE Hwy. 61

P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

PRES	DDRESS						DATE TICKET NO	D		
DATE OF	- 2017 DI	STRICT PISZA	-, KS		NEW WELL PROD INJ WDW CUSTO					
	101.151	n01 22C	*		lease S.	hire	r	WELL NO.		
ADDRESS					COUNTY 1	BSEZe	n STAT	EKS		
CITY STATE					SERVICE CREW Darn, Fe, Dary					
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	CNL	1/ 5/2 Longsi	1.179		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE AM TIME		
86779	1						ARRIVED AT JOB	10-10 AM 7:30		
19918	1/2-						START OPERATION	10-10 BM 10. 95		
							FINISH OPERATION	1010 PM 11 44		
							RELEASED	10 10 PM 12 4		
							MILES FROM STATION	TO WELL		

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CPIDS	AP2 Cement	SX	140 -		2,380 a
<u>r Plos</u>	60/40 POZ	SK	40 -		480 4
<u> </u>	S9/+	20	776		388 0
<u>C.C.U.S</u>	GUPSUM	46	660		495 00
129	FLA-322	66	106		755 0
11.201	Gilapite	16	700		469 00
CC102	Cellafiste	40	35		129 50
CF607	Letch Davn Plus + Beffle, Sta (Blue)	Es			400 a
CF1251	QUID FIL Flogs Shoe 5/2" (Blue)	Eg	61		360 9
CF 1901	51/2" BASKe+ (Blue)	ES	1		240 0
CEIST	muzFlush	651	500 -		750 -
E100	Unit Milesse Charse - Picicups, SMSUUSAS XCAS	m;	65		292 5
E 101	Nesuy Equipment Milesse	m;	130		9.750
F= 11 3	Proppontana Bulic Deliphry Charses, Dectonnie	Inte	543		1356,8
CE 240	Blenning = Mixing Service Charse	516	180		252.0
CE204	Depth Chaise 3001 4000	61hr	1		2160.0
5003	Seaver Supervisor, first Shis on Loc.	ES.			175 0
CE TOY	Plug contener Ut 125ton Chaise	300	1		250 0
CF16SI	JUNDO1/201, 511 8/20	64	6		660 9

 CHEMICAL	/ ACID	DATA:

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TAX ON \$
MATERIALS	%TAX ON \$

TOTAL 6,528

St leg

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 А

DATE TICKET NO.

DATE OF JOB	Ze di	STRICT				WELL			ER 0.:
CUSTOMER	1 Car	301 66C			LEASE	4.77	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	WELL	NO.
ADDRESS					COUNTY	19236	STATE	K S	
CITY					SERVICE CR	REW	er . F. Den		
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	C. T. S.	15% Longsm		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE AM PM	TIME
86779	1						ARRIVED AT JOB	AM	2 30
1.1418	1. Carrow be	and the state	a state of	<u>terre</u> tanten	8	-	START OPERATION	AM	Also Service
							FINISH OPERATION	AM	A Star
							RELEASED	AM PM	1 per second
							MILES FROM STATION TO	WELL	1

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

EM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	٩T
.P105	AF2 Cemen	Ste	140		2,380	a
P103	60140 POZ	SX	40		480	0
Swill.	Sel-	64	776		388	Ø
6113	Gyddum Const Charge	60	660		495	0
C129	FLA 322	the top	106		795	0
6201	6.Konne	46	700		469	L.
102	Conclusive	1-6	35		129	1
8607	LEVED DING PLUS & BELLIE, St. (Blue)	150			400	Ø
F1251	PURE FALFIORE SHOR ST. (BINE)	1. 3	61		360	2
1 1901	51, Basker (Blue)	1.5			280	5 2
Company providents	Mistration and the	Case	-200 r	1. 1. 1. 1.	750	
100	un a Milling Charge & the system for the		63		29.2	, [.
NI	Mary I as man private	132	130		975	4
11.5	Presidente and Burn Des on Chesses De mon	contraction descent and real real contractions of the	395		1356	Z
1440	Please many Service Chine	518			252	- 3
1.2016	And a Concert specific cash	61 pr	1	Sector Sector	2160	>
663 <u>s</u>	Star - Suday war have shown fill	1. 5			175	l
1.11	Programming warden consist	100			2.80	, K.
et 651	Jusholizm, St. Rive	Fa	6		660	4

1000	CHEMICAL	/ ACID	DATA:
Souther Street	and the second second		
Non-Service Services			
10000	1000		
A CANADA			

and the second
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$
MATERIALS %TAX ON \$

SIGNED:

TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

CLOUD LITHO - Abiene, TX

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



n . 1 <u>k</u>

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	en O.T	Lib C.		Lease No.				Date				
Lease S	hicer		n Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-Anti-	Well #	-17		3.540					
Field Order	# Statio	n Prsz	1,105		Ca	sing 51/2 Dept	h. 3686	County \mathcal{B}	91 300	S	tate 105	
Type Job	CNU	1.5% au	long	String		Formatio	n and a set of the	3570	Legal D	escription	- 1 & - 1 by	
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA						UID USED TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	ize Shots	s/Ft		Acid		RATE PRESS			ISIP			
Depth 3560	Depth	From	Т	o Pre Pad			Мах		NR (1991)	5 Min.		
olume ₈₄ 3	Volume	From	Т	То	Pad	W <u>L-1-4-0009792-1-4-00-90-90-00-00-00-00-00-00</u>	Min		H	10 Min.		
Max Press Max		From	Т	0	Frac		Avg				15 Min.	
	on Annulus V	From	Т	D			HHP Used				Annulus Pressure	
lug Depth	Packer D	epth From	Т)	Flush	esh wsp	Gas Volum	as Volume		Total Load		
Sustomer Re		Terry		Station	Manager	Cevin Gor	ster	Treater)91.n	Frank	1. in	
Service Units	92511	28982	8677	9 1.9.82	6 199							
)river lames	<u>Dsr.n</u> Casing		Ed	DSiy	DSr.	//						
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. P	umped	Rate			Serv	vice Log			
7.30pm					destalant and a second s	onto	CStion	1sspe	17 10-	" duns		
	· .					3660'	3660' 512 CSS. ns 13.5 #					
<u></u>	moderinition instance						5,6,7,5,11 B-2					
	-		·			140316	140316 BBZ Cement					
						Sosie	60140	POZ				
	,unh		- E		7			7)************************************				
2.45pm	200		12-				Ump 5 bbb wster					
	<u>200 </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	PUMP 1		Mush	1077-00-000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00			
	2 <u>00</u> 2 <i>0</i> 0	ang shi ang saladi marang sanang s	38	en de ser en ser en Recente ser en	6	PUMP				1979-1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1970 - 1	Anno an	
	ft ^{er} berkund	-	2.8		10	miy)		Comen.	der-			
						Shut de		t sa i		999 - 20 - 10		
	······		-			Roberts						
	200		0	<u>, 1997</u> 1997 - 1997 - 1997		Release Start						
	500		1 Li	5	<u></u>	logi for				artan antan antan antan yang kalandar mananan kanan		
	600		75	and the second second second second		Slow A						
	1500		84			Bump						
			**************************************			Floge	<u>~; ~ Z</u>			***	20112122000000000000000000000000000000	
	100		2			Plus R	Sthore	- 30 s	1C.			
	(00)		5		3	Plus ma				980000	1999	
			1									
ivipm		<u></u>)06 Co	OM DIEL	e / Ds	Ymd Cree	ð	

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

Test No	
Elevation 1940 s 67601 Rig Discovi Co. Borton	КВ 1932 GL
Rig Discovi Co. Borton	Ply Rig #1
Rig Discovi Co. Barton	
Co. Borton	
Co. Borton	
	Mud Wt 9.2
	Vis 4 9
279.93	
oppm System	a la sute
	2 minutes 45 seconds
f buchet in 3	Brinutos 15 seconds
and the second s	
1 %gas 80%	oil 5 %water 15 %mi
20%gas 80%	oil %water %mi
%gas %	oil %water %mi
%gas %	oil %water %mi
	oil %water %m
PI RW@	°F Chloridespp
	On Location 6.06 pm
	Started 7:48 pm
	Open 9:28,2m
1-	Pulled 11:43>m
	-Out??????
C	Comments
	Ruined Shale Packer
	Ruined Packer
	Extra Copies
	Sub Total
5	Total
5	
5	MP/DST Disc't
5	MP/DST Disc't